
線

本

豊

日

道

街

良

米

川丸小

川瀬ッ
一

10

388

219

219

265

265

綾町

木城町

国富町

新富町

都農町

川南町

高鍋町

西都市

西米良村

高鍋

西都

瀑布群

輝嶺峠

掃部岳

湯山峠

空 野山

国見山

石 堂山

大森岳

尾鈴山

市房山

奈佐木峠

綾 北ダム

川原ダム

松尾ダム

渡川ダム

綾 南ダム

1223

1127

1036

1547

1109

1405

1721

一ッ瀬ダム

西都原古墳群

EV・ PHV充電

設備設置マップ

【宮崎県 】
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